

ERRATA for MYFAROG v. 2.4

Page 18: «(...) character rôle also gains +1 HP...» corrected to «(...) character rôle also gains +1 HP...»

Page 59: Formatting error for the item «Sack» corrected.

Page 62: «(...) minimum St² and/or» corrected to «(...) minimum St² and/or».

Page 70: Under the spell Calm Creature: «Giant ow¹» corrected to «Giant ow¹». (This has also been corrected in the 'Spells & Favours' that is now available from Amazon).

Page 73: The spell Fruit of Nature is *not* connected to the element Air. (This has also been corrected in the 'Spells & Favours' that is now available from Amazon).

Page 76: The spell Lung of NerþuR is connected to the element Water and *not* the element Fire.

In version 2.5 (and in the supplement 'Spells & Favours') all the elemental symbols have been changed. These new symbols will be used for all future supplements. The new symbols are:

Element Symbol

Fire ♦

Earth ♣

Air ♠

Water ♥

Spirit •